
Arr. Martin Senn
easy piano - short form

Bibi und Tina - Up Up Up Nobody is perfect

12

9

6

4

































































































































lein.algerniwewir

wenndochsein

Du

nichtgarwirwollndasfect,

weinst.

auf!

jetzt

Steh

du

liegst

wenn

den

kay

Boam

o

sindsind,mensamzuwir

perisdyboNo

Schon

du

sig.

weil

rie

Freak,

stens

ein

mei

wie

hexHex

ten

dich

dio

fühlst

IundkleinofsinddenHelrewahter,nem Schalanjetzt deiDreh

5

1

3535

(1)(2)

3

 = 116 Verse

A

A

E

E

A

E



















23

20

17

14





 


















































































































upupupupup

Noup

fectperis

upup

dybo

gehtesUnd

Noup

Upfectperisdybo

upup

up

gehtes

upUp

Und

auf!Stehliegst.denBodamduwennFreakmalistderje

3

2
4

2
5

Chorus

C♯m

A

A

A

E

C♯m











2










